18650
THE UNDERSIGNED STATES: No. Nol Male Page 15095
1. The Party releasing the lien is SOUTHERN OREGON CREDIT SERVICE, INC. located at 841 Stewart Ave., #11 mailing address PO Box 4708, Medford, OR. 97501. Parties phone number is (503) 773-628 under Lein Record Abstract # 91-03886CV , recorded in KLAMATH
B. LIENED PARTY INFORMATION.
3 1. The liened Party is:MARGARET JOHNSON
2. Whose address is (if known)2951 BEVERLY DRIVE
(check appropriate box)
XX All real property of the liened party, now or hereafter acquired in,
The following descirbed real property of the liened party (legal des- cription as setforth or on attached Exhibit)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person has executed this abstract this, 1996
RELEASING PARTY - LEILA EISENSTEIN
State of Oregon)
)ss. County of Jackson) The foregoing instrument was asked to be a set of the set of th
Southern Oregon Credit Service, Inc., a coroporation on behalf of the corporation
Return to: So. Oregon Credit Service, Inc. 841 Stewart Ave #11 or.P. O. Box 4708 My commission expires: 12/19/97
OFFICIAL SEAL DONNA COEHOORN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.030362 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 1997
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.
Filed for record at request of <u>So Oregon Credit Service, Inc.</u> the <u>24th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>26</u> at <u>9:00</u> o'clock <u>AM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>
of <u>County Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>15095</u> FEE \$5.00 By <u>Bernetha G. Letsch</u> County Clerk

5

Set